WEB
04/2020
DryLin® Linear table
SHTP Economy range
 Part number A AI H E1 E2 L R f It tk ts
 Part number s sg d T l2
d2*

ha
- Plastic construction
- Light weight
- Low cost version
- Corrosion resistant
- Available in 2 sizes
- Supplied without handle
Øs
SHTP-01-06 300 0,11 0,06 Square carriage with 4 symmetrical mounting holes
SHTP-01-12 750 0,35 0,11 Smooth guides and nuts in iglidur®J
SHTP-02-12 750 0,35 0,11 -
SHTP-01-06 45 45 19 38 36,5 67 25 1 11 8 4,2
SHTP-01-12 85 30 36 70 73,0 90 42 2 30 10 6,6
SHTP-02-12 85 30 36 70 73,0 90 42 2 30 10 6,6
SHTP-01-06 5,0 -   6 M8 15 M8   9 18
SHTP-01-12 6,3 M6 12 TR10x2 17 TR10x2 16 32
SHTP-02-12 6,3 M6 12 TR10x2 17 TR10x2 16 32
Dimensions in mm
WEB
04/2020
SHTP
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Stroke Price eachPart number (mm)
SHTP-01-06-100 100 4 105,45 F
SHTP-01-06-250 250 4 132,76 F
SHTP-01-12-100 100 4 146,51 F
SHTP-01-12-250 250 4 183,14 F
SHTP-01-12-500 500 - 219,30 F
SHTP-02-12-100 100 4 111,31 F
SHTP-02-12-250 250 4 138,62 F
SHTP-02-12-500 500 - 184,11 F
Stock*
Economical
Our other products
NRR